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HR 2491
Roadless Area Conservation Act of 2019

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: May 2, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Conservation and Forestry.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Conservation and Forestry.  (May 20, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/2491 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: AZ   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (107 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA May 2, 2019

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR May 2, 2019

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA May 2, 2019

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA May 2, 2019

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI May 2, 2019

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL May 2, 2019

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN May 2, 2019

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO May 2, 2019

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA May 2, 2019

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI May 2, 2019

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA May 2, 2019

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL May 2, 2019

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI May 2, 2019

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ May 2, 2019

Rep. Haaland, Debra A. [D-NM-1] D · NM May 2, 2019

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA May 2, 2019

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA May 2, 2019

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA May 2, 2019

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-2] D · AZ May 2, 2019

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL May 2, 2019

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA May 2, 2019

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA May 2, 2019

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI May 2, 2019

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO May 2, 2019

Rep. Ocasio-Cortez, Alexandria [D-NY-14] D · NY May 2, 2019

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH May 2, 2019

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI May 2, 2019

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC May 2, 2019

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD May 2, 2019

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA May 2, 2019

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL May 2, 2019

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA May 2, 2019

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ May 2, 2019

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL May 2, 2019

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY May 2, 2019

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY May 2, 2019

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY May 3, 2019

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-8] D · PA May 17, 2019

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN May 17, 2019

Rep. Slotkin, Elissa [D-MI-8] D · MI May 17, 2019

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Jun 10, 2019
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Jun 10, 2019

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Jun 10, 2019

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jul 30, 2019

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Aug 16, 2019

Rep. Rouda, Harley [D-CA-48] D · CA Aug 16, 2019

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Sep 6, 2019

Rep. Morelle, Joseph D. [D-NY-25] D · NY Sep 16, 2019

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Sep 17, 2019

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Sep 20, 2019

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Sep 20, 2019

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO Sep 24, 2019

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Sep 24, 2019

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-13] D · MI Sep 24, 2019

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Sep 26, 2019

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Sep 26, 2019

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Oct 8, 2019

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Oct 18, 2019

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Oct 21, 2019

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Oct 21, 2019

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY Oct 29, 2019

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Nov 1, 2019

Rep. Kennedy, Joseph P., III [D-MA-4] D · MA Nov 1, 2019

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Nov 13, 2019

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Nov 18, 2019

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Nov 21, 2019

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Nov 21, 2019

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [D-NJ-2] D · NJ Nov 21, 2019

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Dec 5, 2019

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Dec 5, 2019

Rep. Escobar, Veronica [D-TX-16] D · TX Jan 3, 2020

Rep. McEachin, A. Donald [D-VA-4] D · VA Jan 10, 2020

Rep. Levin, Mike [D-CA-49] D · CA Jan 14, 2020

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Jan 24, 2020

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Jan 24, 2020

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Jan 27, 2020

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Jan 29, 2020

Rep. Lawson, Al, Jr. [D-FL-5] D · FL Jan 29, 2020

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Jan 30, 2020

Rep. Heck, Denny [D-WA-10] D · WA Feb 5, 2020
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Feb 10, 2020

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Feb 12, 2020

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Feb 12, 2020

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Feb 18, 2020

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI Feb 21, 2020

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Feb 25, 2020

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Feb 27, 2020

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Feb 27, 2020

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Feb 28, 2020

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Jun 15, 2020

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Cisneros, Gilbert Ray, Jr. [D-CA-39] D · CA Aug 14, 2020

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Aug 14, 2020

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Aug 25, 2020

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Oct 9, 2020

Rep. Schrier, Kim [D-WA-8] D · WA Oct 9, 2020

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Oct 20, 2020

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Oct 23, 2020

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Oct 30, 2020

Rep. Trahan, Lori [D-MA-3] D · MA Nov 12, 2020

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Nov 18, 2020

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-45] D · CA Dec 14, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Agriculture Committee House Referred to May 20, 2019

Natural Resources Committee House Referred to May 15, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S 1311 Identical bill May 2, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.
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Summary  (as of May 2, 2019) 

Roadless Area Conservation Act of 2019

This bill bars the Department of Agriculture from allowing the construction of roads, the reconstruction of roads, or logging

in an inventoried roadless area where those activities are prohibited by the Roadless Rule (i.e., certain federal regulations

relating to roadless area management).

Actions Timeline

May 20, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Conservation and Forestry.
May 15, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on National Parks, Forests, and Public Lands.
May 2, 2019: Introduced in House
May 2, 2019: Referred to the Committee on Agriculture, and in addition to the Committee on Natural Resources, for a
period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within
the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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